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1 2955 ABINAYA P J 25 10 2005 18 67.00 71.00 79.00 83.00 300 75.00 √ I
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2 6722 AROCKIA ANUSHA P 28 08 2005 18 93.00 43.00 76.00 40.00 252 63.00 √ I
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3 6383 ASWIN P 02 05 2005 18 60.00 60.00 69.00 58.00 247 61.75 √ I

4 0870 ABILASH A 09 01 2006 17 68.00 53.00 60.00 63.00 244 61.00 √ I

5 2592 AJESH A 11 11 2005 18 40.00 54.00 39.00 57.00 190 47.50 √ I

6 6136 RABISHA M 02 03 2006 17 58.00 58.00 82.00 73.00 271 67.75 √ I
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7 9797 ARAVIND G 21 07 2005 18 60.00 51.00 73.00 79.00 263 65.75 √ I

8 3186 RUBIN P 03 10 2003 20 64.00 68.00 64.00 64.00 260 65.00 √ I
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9 0409 LAVANYA R 05 12 2005 18 73.00 83.00 70.00 63.00 289 72.25 √ I

10 3531 SREE NITHISH R N 04 09 2005 18 53.00 52.00 62.00 60.00 227 56.75 √ I
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11 2031 AKESH A 08 01 2003 20 69.00 71.00 73.00 72.00 285 71.25 √ I

12 3081 SUMITH S 28 10 2003 20 60.00 60.00 65.00 61.00 246 61.50 √ I

13 0194 UTHRA S 03 06 2006 17 51.00 71.00 64.00 49.00 235 58.75 √ I

14 3583 STYLIN S 16 08 2003 20 56.00 56.00 60.00 58.00 230 57.50 √ I

15 4585 SUJIN S 20 07 2006 17 58.00 63.00 54.00 52.00 227 56.75 √ I

16 1149 GANESH S S 07 09 2005 18 54.00 56.00 60.00 57.00 227 56.75 √ I

17 6350 VIBISH P 24 06 2006 17 42.00 52.00 51.00 46.00 191 47.75 √ I

18 6315 JOYSON R 12 05 2005 18 45.00 49.00 49.00 46.00 189 47.25 √ I
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1 9033 SANJAY S 21 03 2005 18 80.00 91.00 87.00 93.00 351 87.75 √ I

2 8028 PRAKASH B 17 06 2003 20 62.00 89.00 69.00 74.00 294 73.50 √ I

3 1330 PRAKASH B 17 06 2003 20 62.00 89.00 69.00 74.00 294 73.50 √ I

4 7339 UDAYA MOORTHI C 26 12 2002 21 71.00 88.00 47.00 66.00 272 68.00 √ I

5 6801 SUNIL M 20 09 2005 18 40.00 64.00 35.00 42.00 181 45.25 √ I
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6 9747 MANICHITHRA M 17 03 2006 17 84.00 78.00 48.00 64.00 274 68.50 √ 1

7 6722 AROCKIA ANUSHA P 28 08 2005 18 93.00 43.00 76.00 40.00 252 63.00 √ I

8 2159 ASWIN A 17 06 2006 17 70.00 52.00 57.00 46.00 225 56.25 √ I

9 6360 SUJITHA K 28 02 2006 17 41.00 53.00 40.00 40.00 174 43.50 √ I

10 7620 DURAI ARUN KUMAR M 27 02 2006 17 52.00 35.00 40.00 45.00 172 43.00 √ I

11 3839 ANUSHA D 25 06 2006 17 79.00 46.00 58.00 58.00 241 60.25 √ I
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12 5449 SANTHOSH  V 26 04 2006 17 72.00 61.00 45.00 100.00 278 69.50 √ I
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13 6136 RABISHA  M 02 03 2006 17 58.00 58.00 82.00 73.00 271 67.75 √ I
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14 7213 PRATHEESH S 09 03 2006 17 57.00 58.00 61.00 65.00 241 60.25 √ I

15 9839 SIVANESH B 31 03 2005 18 45.00 64.00 62.00 63.00 234 58.50 √ I

16 9091 DHANISH S I 06 08 2004 19 39.00 51.00 50.00 48.00 188 47.00 √ I
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17 3932 AKASH V R 05 09 2005 18 63.00 55.00 68.00 56.00 242 60.50 √ I
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18 3811 SAKTHIVEL C 28 09 2004 19 59.00 64.00 65.00 50.00 238 59.50 √ I

19 7691 SHIBANI P 29 05 2006 17 55.00 55.00 52.00 51.00 213 53.25 √ I

20 9428 INFANT RAJ C R 22 10 2005 18 49.00 64.00 52.00 42.00 207 51.75 √ I

21 3554 SHARMIYA J 30 03 2004 19 47.00 79.00 57.00 100.00 283 70.75 √ I
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1 9416 ASHIKA B R 12 04 2006 17 90.00 90.00 √ 1

2 1755 ASWINI V 02 06 2006 17 85.00 85.00 √ I

3 9165 ASWINI  V 06 02 2006 17 85.00 85.00 √ I

4 0701 HARESHMA C N 09 03 2006 17 83.00 83.00 √ I

5 7817 AADHI KIRAN JOTHI C P 29 11 2006 17 82.00 82.00 √ I

6 2250 THEJESWINI U 21 06 2006 17 81.00 81.00 √ I

7 9487 ANUGRAHA A 06 06 2005 18 81.00 81.00 √ I

8 5671 AKSHARA M K 03 07 2006 17 78.00 78.00 √ I

9 4585 SUJIN S 20 07 2006 17 77.00 77.00 √ I

10 2940 ASHIN  N 09 05 2005 18 76.00 76.00 √ I

11 3249 SIVA PRIYA P 19 09 2005 18 76.00 76.00 √ I

12 5977 SREEJA  S 27 06 2006 17 76.00 76.00 √ I

13 9797 ARAVIND G 21 07 2005 18 75.00 75.00 √ I

14 0999 VIDURSHA  V S 26 01 2005 18 74.00 74.00 √ I
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15 2031 AKESH A 08 01 2003 20 74.00 74.00 √ I

16 9451 SOWMIYA J S 20 11 2005 18 72.00 72.00 √ I

17 3577 APSHARA B 09 10 2005 18 71.00 71.00 √ I

18 3881 AHALYA M P 17 04 2005 18 71.00 71.00 √ I

19 7385 RASHMA J 02 03 2006 17 71.00 71.00 √ I

20 6947 BENO SANJAY J N 02 10 2005 18 69.00 69.00 √ I

21 0409 LAVANYA R 05 12 2005 18 68.00 68.00 √ I

22 3852 GIRISH P 30 04 2006 17 68.00 68.00 √ I

23 7472 ASWINI M 07 06 2005 18 68.00 68.00 √ I

24 6202 BERSHA VAS B N 29 03 2006 17 67.00 67.00 √ I

25 8073 GILES J 06 08 2005 18 65.00 65.00 √ I

26 8287 FELCIYA J 07 07 2006 17 64.00 64.00 √ I

27 9949 AKSHAYA P 02 04 2006 17 62.00 62.00 √ I

28 3177 DIVYA M 26 10 2005 18 61.00 61.00 √ I

29 5432 SANTHIYA  M 05 03 2006 17 61.00 61.00 √ I

30 8205 SINJU T 07 10 2005 18 60.00 60.00 √ I

31 3531 SREE NITHISH R N 04 09 2005 18 59.00 59.00 √ I

32 3264 REMALEKSHMI P S 11 06 2006 17 58.00 58.00 √ I

33 0468 ABISHA  C 04 10 2006 17 58.00 58.00 √ I

34 1865 AKASH A 07 10 2005 18 58.00 58.00 √ I

35 6315 JOYSON R 12 05 2005 18 58.00 58.00 √ I

36 2075 ANUSHIYA C S 10 12 2001 22 57.00 57.00 √ I

37 0870 ABILASH A 09 01 2006 17 57.00 57.00 √ I

38 0205 NANDHINI A 04 11 2005 18 56.00 56.00 √ I

39 3004 CELIN RIJI T 19 08 2005 18 56.00 56.00 √ I

40 6825 DIVISREE M 30 11 2005 18 56.00 56.00 √ I

41 0194 UTHRA S 03 06 2006 17 55.00 55.00 √ I

42 5560 THARUN T 07 06 2006 17 54.00 54.00 √ I

43 1483 JEFFRIN SAMUEL J J 19 02 2005 18 47.00 47.00 √ I

44 2042 SARAVANAN V 18 02 2005 18 47.00 47.00 √ I

45 1667 CIDHICK R 15 07 2005 18 40.00 40.00 √ I
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1 8974 SHANTHINI K 13 09 2005 18 93.00 ­ 93.00 93.00 √ I

2 5865 SREE DHARSHINI  G 19 09 2005 18 93.00 ­ 93.00 93.00 √ I

3 8222 YUVASREE T 04 01 2002 21 92.00 ­ 92.00 92.00 √ I
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4 4210 RATHISA R 18 02 2006 17 91.00 ­ 91.00 91.00 √ I

5 6678 HARISHMA R 18 02 2005 18 85.00 ­ 85.00 85.00 √ I

6 7917 NEETHU  M 17 05 2007 16 85.00 ­ 85.00 85.00 √ I

7 8314 ANCELIN JOTHI A 05 05 2006 17 84.00 ­ 84.00 84.00 √ I

8 4629 HAMSAMUGHI  P 13 08 2006 17 84.00 ­ 84.00 84.00 √ I

9 7691 SHIBANI P 29 05 2006 17 71.00 ­ 71.00 71.00 √ I

10 6825 DIVIESREE M 30 11 2005 18 67.00 ­ 67.00 67.00 √ I

11 4998 JENISHA  R 08 12 2006 17 67.00 ­ 67.00 67.00 √ I

12 3932 AKASH V R 05 09 2005 18 65.00 ­ 65.00 65.00 √ I

13 8557 AVITHA V 10 03 2005 18 57.00 ­ 57.00 57.00 √ I

14 5432 SANTHIYA M 05 03 2006 17 56.00 ­ 56.00 56.00 √ I

15 3177 DIVYA M 26 10 2005 18 51.00 ­ 51.00 51.00 √ I

16 1252 ASHIKA A A 15 01 2006 17 50.00 ­ 50.00 50.00 √ I

17 6397 BENISHA P 05 12 2005 18 47.00 ­ 47.00 47.00 √ I

18 9091 DHANISH S I 06 08 2004 19 40.00 ­ 40.00 40.00 √ I

19 8467 HARINI K 31 08 2003 20 37.00 ­ 37.00 37.00 √ I

20 6722 AROCKIA ANUSHA P 28 08 2005 18 35.00 ­ 35.00 35.00 √ I

21 3210 SAJIN K R 06 12 2006 17 35.00 ­ 35.00 35.00 √ I
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1 8223 ARAVINDH U 06 04 2006 17 88.00 94.00 96.00 79.00 ­ 357 89.25 √ I

2 5498 JOBILIN JASMIN M S 24 09 2005 18 85.00 84.00 93.00 93.00 ­ ­ 355 88.75 √ I

3 6922 VARSHA S 13 03 2006 17 74.00 87.00 83.00 84.00 ­ ­ 328 82.00 √ I

4 4768 SREEJA K 30 03 2006 17 76.00 85.00 86.00 79.00 ­ ­ 326 81.50 √ I

5 8292 SENETHA S 26 11 2005 18 74.00 77.00 86.00 ­ ­ 325 81.25 √ I

6 2643 SABITHA N 09 06 2006 17 74.00 84.00 82.00 82.00 ­ ­ 322 80.50 √ I

7 8668 SIVAANANTHAN K V 01 05 2006 17 71.00 83.00 77.00 88.00 ­ ­ 319 79.75 √ I

8 8642 JESHMA J C 05 03 2006 17 67.00 83.00 80.00 87 ­ ­ 317 79.25 √ I

9 8840 SABITHA S 03 12 1999 24 69.00 79.50 81.00 ­ ­ 315 78.63 √ I
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10 7885 PAVITHRA P 23 04 2006 17 69.00 81.00 76.00 ­ ­ 315 78.75 √ I

11 3610 ABISHA  M 26 09 2005 18 78.00 90.00 67.00 74.00 ­ ­ 309 77.25 √ I

12 4629 HAMSAMUGHI  P 13 08 2006 17 55.00 78.00 77.00 88.00 ­ ­ 298 74.50 √ I

13 8060 DIVYA DHARSHINI G S 11 11 2005 18 60.00 77.00 82.00 77.00 ­ ­ 296 74.00 √ I

14 1246 ADHITH KUMAR V H 30 08 2005 18 79.00 68.00 79.00 64.00 ­ ­ 290 72.50 √ I

15 1397 KRITHIKA T S 02 02 2005 18 78.00 73.00 68.00 70 ­ ­ 289 72.25 √ I

16 8783 MANJU PASHINI R R 23 07 2005 18 73.00 70.00 74.00 71.00 ­ ­ 288 72.00 √ I

17 0501 ASWINI R 19 04 2006 17 67.00 62.00 83.00 ­ ­ 288 72.00 √ I

18 3352 AKALYA C 29 09 2005 18 64.00 63.00 71.00 80 ­ ­ 278 69.50 √ I

19 9438 VIBISHA V 18 12 2005 18 62.00 65.00 74.00 69.00 ­ ­ 270 67.50 √ I

20 4715 JENIN REX J R 24 10 2004 19 59.00 59.00 70.00 78.00 ­ ­ 266 66.50 √ I

21 8235 SREEJA S S 17 09 2005 18 78.00 71.00 62.00 55.00 ­ ­ 266 66.50 √ I

22 6663 ASWINI K 25 04 2006 17 52.00 75.00 64.00 ­ ­ 266 66.50 √ I

23 4210 RATHISA R 18 02 2006 17 49.00 70.00 68.00 65.00 ­ ­ 252 63.00 √ I

24 3932 AKASH V R 05 09 2005 18 56.00 63.00 55.00 ­ ­ 242 60.50 √ I

25 3998 NAVIN D S 11 05 2006 17 52.00 61.00 54.00 53.00 ­ ­ 220 55.00 √ I

26 0469 RENISHA D 10 12 2005 18 48.00 49.00 49.00 49.00 ­ ­ 195 48.75 √ I

27 6315 JOYSON R 12 05 2005 18 46.00 45.00 49.00 ­ ­ 189 47.25 √ I
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1 9349 ISWARIYA K 25 08 2005 18 87.00 87.00 77.00 78 ­ 329 82.25 √ I

2 8668 SIVAANANTHAN K V 01 05 2006 17 83.00 71.00 77.00 88.00 ­ ­ 319 79.75 √ I

3 8642 JESHMA J C 05 03 2006 17 83.00 67.00 80.00 87.00 ­ ­ 317 79.25 √ I

4 7885 PAVITHRA P 23 04 2006 17 81.00 69.00 76.00 ­ ­ 89 315 78.75 √ I

5 4629 HAMSAMUGHI  P 13 08 2006 17 78.00 55.00 77.00 88.00 ­ ­ 298 74.50 √ I

6 7476 SARANYA S 23 05 2006 17 79.00 58.00 78.00 79.00 ­ ­ 294 73.50 √ I

7 8821 SUJITHRA M 07 05 2006 17 77.00 65.00 70.00 81.00 ­ ­ 293 73.25 √ I

8 1246 ADHITH KUMAR V H 30 08 2005 18 68.00 79.00 79.00 64.00 ­ ­ 290 72.50 √ I

9 8783 MANJU PASHINI R R 23 07 2005 18 70.00 73.00 74.00 71.00 ­ ­ 288 72.00 √ I

10 6825 DIVISREE M 30 11 2005 18 70.00 49.00 70.00 ­ ­ 87 276 69.00 √ I

11 0513 ASHIKA V 27 10 2005 18 79.00 60.00 67.00 68.00 ­ ­ 274 68.50 √ I

12 0574 SIBIN V 27 10 2005 18 72.00 60.00 61.00 74.00 ­ ­ 267 66.75 √ I

13 0956 PRADEEP V 22 11 2005 18 60.00 56.00 80.00 ­ ­ 71 267 66.75 √ I
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14 6663 ASWINI K 25 04 2006 17 75.00 52.00 64.00 ­ ­ 75 266 66.50 √ I

15 9165 ASWINI V 06 02 2006 17 62.00 59.00 73.00 70.00 ­ ­ 264 66.00 √ I

16 6181 UMA SANKAR S 01 05 2006 17 71.00 50.00 69.00 65.00 ­ ­ 255 63.75 √ I

17 4210 RATHISHA  R 18 02 2006 17 70.00 68.00 49.00 65.00 ­ ­ 252 63.00 √ I

18 6218 SANJANA S S 12 09 2005 18 81.00 57.00 56.00 55.00 ­ ­ 249 62.25 √ I

19 5432 SANTHIYA  M 05 03 2006 17 53.00 50.00 67.00 ­ ­ 73 243 60.75 √ I

20 5048 PRATHAP S 12 10 2005 18 58.00 48.00 50.00 ­ ­ 79 235 58.75 √ I

21 0194 UTHRA S 03 06 2006 17 51.00 49.00 71.00 ­ ­ 64 235 58.75 √ I

22 3998 NAVIN D S 11 05 2006 17 61.00 52.00 54.00 53.00 ­ ­ 220 55.00 √ I

23 5150 STEPHY R 10 08 2005 18 60.00 48.00 49.00 54.00 ­ ­ 211 52.75 √ I

24 8557 AVITHA V 10 03 2005 18 50.00 47.00 53.00 60.00 ­ ­ 210 52.50 √ I

25 4998 JENISHA R 08 12 2006 17 50.00 40.00 53.00 67.00 ­ ­ 210 52.50 √ I

26 0469 RENISHA D 10 12 2005 18 49.00 48.00 49.00 49.00 ­ ­ 195 48.75 √ I

27 3538 ABISHEK  S S 31 07 2005 18 51.00 41.00 51.00 ­ ­ 51 194 48.50 √ I

28 2078 JENSHIYA J 02 06 2006 17 90.00 86.00 99.00 91.00 ­ ­ 366 91.50 √ I

29 7268 RAMISTA K L 04 01 2006 17 58.00 62.00 75.00 61.00 ­ ­ 256 64.00 √ I
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1 2078 JENSHIYA J 02 06 2006 17 91.00 99.00 86.00 90.00 ­ ­ ­ 366 91.50 √ I

2 8745 AKASH KUMAR G A 23 03 2006 17 83.00 98.00 80.00 72.00 ­ ­ ­ 333 83.25 √ I

3 0288 AKSHAYA S 24 10 2005 18 93.00 85.00 66.00 74.00 ­ ­ ­ 318 79.50 √ I

4 6824 CHRISTAL BRINCY C 02 10 2005 18 76.00 81.00 64.00 54.00 ­ ­ ­ 275 68.75 √ I

5 6824 CHRISTAL BRINCY C 02 10 2005 18 76.00 81.00 64.00 54.00 ­ ­ ­ 275 68.75 √ I

6 2028 CHRISTAL BRINCY C 02 10 2005 18 76.00 81.00 64.00 54.00 ­ ­ ­ 275 68.75 √ I

7 6136 RABISHA M 02 03 2006 17 73.00 82.00 58.00 58.00 ­ ­ ­ 271 67.75 √ I

8 9797 ARAVIND G 21 07 2005 18 79.00 73.00 51.00 60.00 ­ ­ ­ 263 65.75 √ I

9 7268 RAMISTA K L 04 01 2006 17 61.00 75.00 62.00 58.00 ­ ­ ­ 256 64.00 √ I

10 6301 JESHIKA K 28 11 2005 18 76.00 68.00 53.00 50.00 ­ ­ ­ 247 61.75 √ I

11 1645 JESHIKA K 28 11 2005 18 76.00 68.00 53.00 50.00 ­ ­ ­ 247 61.75 √ I

12 8931 AKSHANA S 20 02 2006 17 54.00 72.00 65.00 56.00 ­ ­ ­ 247 61.75 √ I

13 7213 PRATHEESH S 09 03 2006 17 65.00 61.00 58.00 57.00 ­ ­ ­ 241 60.25 √ I

14 2474 SHENIHA V 08 02 2006 17 62.00 61.00 55.00 55.00 ­ ­ ­ 233 58.25 √ I

15 0505 BENISHA P 05 12 2005 18 63.00 55.00 45.00 49.00 ­ ­ ­ 212 53.00 √ I
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16 0505 AKALYA V 20 04 2006 17 65.00 46.00 45.00 45.00 ­ ­ ­ 201 50.25 √ I

17 2075 ANUSHIYA C S 10 12 2001 22 45.00 52.00 45.00 45.00 ­ ­ ­ 187 46.75 √ I
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1 8668 SIVAANANTHAN K V 01 05 2006 17 83.00 77.00 88.00 71.00 ­ ­ ­ 319 79.75 √ I

2 4790 SREE LEKSHMI M M 21 07 2006 17 77.00 87.00 79.00 53.00 ­ ­ ­ 296 74.00 √ I

3 7476 SARANYA S 23 05 2006 17 79.00 78.00 79.00 58.00 ­ ­ ­ 294 73.50 √ I

4 6111 ASHILIN SINU R 02 04 2006 17 77.00 63.00 84.00 54.00 ­ ­ ­ 278 69.50 √ I

5 9487 ANUGRAHA A 06 06 2005 18 67.00 72.00 83.00 52.00 ­ ­ ­ 274 68.50 √ I

6 8132 THANISHA K S 07 04 2006 17 58.00 56.00 61.00 54.00 ­ ­ ­ 229 57.25 √ I

7 4734 ABINESH A 28 02 2006 17 49.00 55.00 67.00 44.00 ­ ­ ­ 215 53.75 √ I

8 7691 SHIBANI P 29 05 2006 17 55.00 55.00 52.00 51.00 ­ ­ ­ 213 53.25 √ I

9 1667 CIDHICK 15 07 2005 18 47.00 59.00 50.00 56.00 ­ ­ ­ 212 53.00 √ I

10 4998 JENISHA R 08 12 2006 17 50.00 53.00 67.00 40.00 ­ ­ ­ 210 52.50 √ I

11 8557 AVITHA V 10 03 2005 18 50.00 53.00 60.00 47.00 ­ ­ 210 52.50 √ I

12 0469 RENISHA D 10 12 2005 18 49.00 49.00 49.00 48.00 ­ ­ ­ 195 48.75 √ I
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